Process Pump
PA(P)3000 Series
Fluororesin Type
∗ Refer to the “Material and Fluid Compatibility Check List for Process
Pumps” on page 485. It is your responsibility to check the suitability for
your workpiece and equipment.Body material made from New
for superior corrosion resistance.∗NewPFA
NewPFA

P2
FLUID IN
How to Order
Symbol Assembly environment
P Clean room
Symbol Main fluid connection size
11 3/8"
13 1/2"
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
T NPTF
Symbol Option
Applicable actuation
Automatically operated Air operated
Nil None V V
B With foot V V
N With silencer ** V —
Symbol Actuation
0 Automatically operated
3 Air operated
Symbol Option
Applicable actuation
Automatically operated Air operated
Nil None V V
B With foot V V
N With silencer ** V —
Symbol Port size
03 3/8"
Symbol Actuation
0 Automatically operated
3 Air operated
Symbol
Assembly
environment
Nil Standard
P Clean room
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
T NPTF
457
Option
* When option is more than one, suffix in alphabetical
order.
** For AIR EXH: AN20-02
(: Either Nil or N is entered as a thread symbol.)
Fitting size
Fitting type
With nut S S 130 1
Integrated fitting type
PAP331
PAP331 S 130
Fitting size
Note 1) The port size of the pilot port is 1/4".